

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS No. 876/17

Kishni Devi

Vs.

Satan And Ors.

16.01.2021

Present : Counsels for both parties.

Be listed for PE on 12.05.2021.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/16.01.2021.